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1 Hildebrand Lukas 2000 Alpnach
Gang Gegner Resultat Note Total
1. Gang Wigger Marco `+ 9.75 9.75
2. Gang Studer David `+ 9.75 19.50
3. Gang Betschard Jörg 0 8.50 28.00
4. Gang Bieri Stefan 0 8.50 36.50
5. Gang Caroselli Nicola `+ 9.75 46.25
6. Gang Gerber Yannick `+ 10.00 56.25

2 Bergamin Jonas 1992 Sarnen
Gang Gegner Resultat Note Total
1. Gang 0.00
2. Gang 0.00
3. Gang 0.00
4. Gang 0.00
5. Gang 0.00
6. Gang 0.00

3 Wüthrich Stefan 2002 Escholzmatt
Gang Gegner Resultat Note Total
1. Gang Wüthrich Thomas `+ 10.00 10.00
2. Gang Liechti Kevin 0 8.50 18.50
3. Gang Hirschi Samuel 0 8.50 27.00
4. Gang Pfister Raphi 0 8.50 35.50
5. Gang 35.50
6. Gang 35.50

4 Häfliger Christian 1987 Brittnau
Gang Gegner Resultat Note Total
1. Gang 0.00
2. Gang 0.00
3. Gang 0.00
4. Gang 0.00
5. Gang 0.00
6. Gang 0.00

5 Krummenacher Ueli 1996 Escholzmatt
Gang Gegner Resultat Note Total
1. Gang Bueler Roger 0 8.50 8.50
2. Gang Wüthrich Thomas `+ 10.00 18.50
3. Gang Zwyer Silvan 0 8.50 27.00
4. Gang Odermatt Linus `+ 10.00 37.00
5. Gang Zumstein Sevä `+ 9.75 46.75
6. Gang Hirschi Samuel `+ 10.00 56.75

6 Vogel Lorenz 2001 Escholzmatt
Gang Gegner Resultat Note Total
1. Gang Pfister Raphi `+ 9.75 9.75
2. Gang Joller Jannick 0 8.75 18.50
3. Gang Brog Patrick 0 8.50 27.00
4. Gang Bruch David `+ 10.00 37.00
5. Gang Betschart Jürg 0 8.50 45.50
6. Gang Burch David `+ 10.00 55.50

7 Gerber Yannick 2000 Wiggen
Gang Gegner Resultat Note Total
1. Gang Gasser Beat 0 8.50 8.50
2. Gang Burch David `+ 9.75 18.25
3. Gang Conselli Nicola `+ 9.75 28.00
4. Gang Hirschi Samuel `+ 9.75 37.75
5. Gang Liechti Kevin 0 8.50 46.25
6. Gang Hildebrand Lukas 0 8.50 54.75

8 Wigger Marco 2001 Escholzmatt
Gang Gegner Resultat Note Total
1. Gang Hildebrand Lukas 0 8.50 8.50
2. Gang Wallimann Simon `- 9.00 17.50
3. Gang Burch David `+ 10.00 27.50
4. Gang Zumstein Sevä 0 8.50 36.00
5. Gang Odermatt Linus `+ 10.00 46.00
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6. Gang Studer David `+ 10.00 56.00

10 Pfister Raphi 2000 Alpnach
Gang Gegner Resultat Note Total
1. Gang Vogel Lorenz 0 8.50 8.50
2. Gang Portmann Jonas `+ 10.00 18.50
3. Gang Studer David 0 8.50 27.00
4. Gang Wüthrich Stefan `+ 9.75 36.75
5. Gang Hirschi Samuel 0 8.50 45.25
6. Gang Studer Dario 0 8.50 53.75

11 Büeler Roger 1979 Sattel
Gang Gegner Resultat Note Total
1. Gang Krummenacher Ueli `+ 10.00 10.00
2. Gang Corselli Nicola `+ 9.75 19.75
3. Gang Gasser Beat `+ 10.00 29.75
4. Gang Joller Yannick `- 9.00 38.75
5. Gang Bieri Stefan `+ 10.00 48.75
6. Gang Zwyer Silvan `+ 10.00 58.75

12 Zumstein Severin 1998 Stalden
Gang Gegner Resultat Note Total
1. Gang Caroselli Nicola 0 8.50 8.50
2. Gang Bieri Stefan 0 8.50 17.00
3. Gang Schön Pascal `+ 10.00 27.00
4. Gang Wigger Marco `+ 10.00 37.00
5. Gang Krummenacher Ueli 0 8.75 45.75
6. Gang Zemp Pius `- 8.50 54.25

13 Burch David 1995 Giswil
Gang Gegner Resultat Note Total
1. Gang Brog Patrick 0 8.50 8.50
2. Gang Gerber Yannick 0 8.75 17.25
3. Gang Wigger Marco 0 8.50 25.75
4. Gang Wüthrich Thomas `+ 10.00 35.75
5. Gang Vogel Lorenz 0 8.50 44.25
6. Gang Caroselli Nicola `+ 10.00 54.25

14 Joller Jannik 1997 Grafenort
Gang Gegner Resultat Note Total
1. Gang Bieri Stefan `+ 9.75 9.75
2. Gang Vogel Lorenz `+ 9.75 19.50
3. Gang Studer Dario `+ 10.00 29.50
4. Gang Büeler Roger `- 9.00 38.50
5. Gang Zwyer Silvan `- 9.00 47.50
6. Gang Gasser Beat 0 8.50 56.00

15 Schön Pascal 2002 Dörfli
Gang Gegner Resultat Note Total
1. Gang Studer David 0 8.50 8.50
2. Gang Schacher Thomas 0 8.50 17.00
3. Gang Zumstein Sevä 0 8.50 25.50
4. Gang Portmann Jonas `+ 9.75 35.25
5. Gang Zemp Pius 0 8.50 43.75
6. Gang Wüthrich Thomas 0 8.50 52.25

16 Odermatt Linus 2000 Wolfenschiesen
Gang Gegner Resultat Note Total
1. Gang Zemp Pius 0 8.75 8.75
2. Gang Studer Dario 0 8.50 17.25
3. Gang Wüthrich Thomas `+ 10.00 27.25
4. Gang Krummenacher Ueli 0 8.50 35.75
5. Gang Wigger Marco 0 8.50 44.25
6. Gang Portmann Jonas `+ 10.00 54.25

17 Caroselli Nicola 1996 Meiringen
Gang Gegner Resultat Note Total
1. Gang Zumstein Sevä `+ 9.75 9.75
2. Gang Büeler Roger 0 8.50 18.25
3. Gang Gerber Yannick 0 8.50 26.75
4. Gang Studer Dario `- 9.00 35.75
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5. Gang Hildebrand Lukas 0 8.50 44.25
6. Gang Burch David 0 8.50 52.75

18 Schacher Thomas 1991 Alp Laub
Gang Gegner Resultat Note Total
1. Gang Betschart Jörg 0 8.50 8.50
2. Gang Schön Pascal `+ 10.00 18.50
3. Gang Bieri Stefan 0 8.75 27.25
4. Gang 27.25
5. Gang 27.25
6. Gang 27.25

19 Brog Patrick 1992 Meiringen
Gang Gegner Resultat Note Total
1. Gang Burch David `+ 10.00 10.00
2. Gang Zemp Pius `+ 10.00 20.00
3. Gang Vogel Lorenz `+ 10.00 30.00
4. Gang Zwyer Simon 0 8.50 38.50
5. Gang Gasser Beat 0 8.50 47.00
6. Gang Liechti Kevin `- 8.75 55.75

20 Liechti Kevin 2003 Röthenbach
Gang Gegner Resultat Note Total
1. Gang Studer Dario `+ 9.75 9.75
2. Gang Wüthrich Stefan `+ 9.75 19.50
3. Gang Zemp Pius `+ 9.75 29.25
4. Gang Betschard Jörg `- 9.00 38.25
5. Gang Gerber Yannick `+ 10.00 48.25
6. Gang Brog Patrick `- 8.75 57.00

21 Studer Dario 2002 Escholzmatt
Gang Gegner Resultat Note Total
1. Gang Liechti Kevin 0 8.50 8.50
2. Gang Odermatt Linus `+ 10.00 18.50
3. Gang Joller Jannick 0 8.50 27.00
4. Gang Caroselli Nicola `- 9.00 36.00
5. Gang Wallimann Simon 0 8.50 44.50
6. Gang Pfister Raphi `+ 10.00 54.50

22 Studer David 2003 Escholzmatt
Gang Gegner Resultat Note Total
1. Gang Schön Pascal `+ 10.00 10.00
2. Gang Hildebrand Lukas 0 8.50 18.50
3. Gang Pfister Raphi `+ 10.00 28.50
4. Gang Gasser Beat 0 8.50 37.00
5. Gang Beschart Jörg 0 8.50 45.50
6. Gang Wigger Marco 0 8.50 54.00

23 Portmann Jonas 2002 Marbach
Gang Gegner Resultat Note Total
1. Gang Hirschi Samuel 0 8.50 8.50
2. Gang Pfister Raphi 0 8.50 17.00
3. Gang Wallimann Simon 0 8.50 25.50
4. Gang Schön Pascal 0 8.50 34.00
5. Gang Wüthrich Thomas 0 8.50 42.50
6. Gang Odermatt Linus 0 8.50 51.00

24 Zemp Pius 2002 Escholzmatt
Gang Gegner Resultat Note Total
1. Gang Odermatt Linus `+ 9.75 9.75
2. Gang Brog Patrick 0 8.50 18.25
3. Gang Liechti Kevin 0 8.50 26.75
4. Gang Wallimann Simon `- 9.00 35.75
5. Gang Schön Pascal `+ 10.00 45.75
6. Gang Zumstein Sevä `+ 10.00 55.75

25 Marbach Sven 2005 Luthern
Gang Gegner Resultat Note Total
1. Gang 0.00
2. Gang 0.00
3. Gang 0.00
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4. Gang 0.00
5. Gang 0.00
6. Gang 0.00

26 Zwyer Silvan 1996 Luthern
Gang Gegner Resultat Note Total
1. Gang Wallimann Simon `+ 10.00 10.00
2. Gang Hirschi Samuel `+ 10.00 20.00
3. Gang Krummenacher Ueli `+ 10.00 30.00
4. Gang Brog Patrick `+ 10.00 40.00
5. Gang Joller Janik `- 8.75 48.75
6. Gang Büeler Roger 0 8.75 57.50

27 Bieri Stefan 1990 Schangnau
Gang Gegner Resultat Note Total
1. Gang Joller Jannick 0 8.50 8.50
2. Gang Zumstein Sevä `+ 10.00 18.50
3. Gang Schacher Thomas `+ 10.00 28.50
4. Gang Hildebrand Lukas `+ 10.00 38.50
5. Gang Büeler Roger 0 8.50 47.00
6. Gang Wallimann Simon `+ 9.75 56.75

28 Hirschi Samuel 2001 Schangnau
Gang Gegner Resultat Note Total
1. Gang Portmann Jonas `+ 9.75 9.75
2. Gang Zwyer Silvan 0 8.50 18.25
3. Gang Wüthrich Stefan `+ 10.00 28.25
4. Gang Gerber Yannick 0 8.75 37.00
5. Gang Pfister Raphi `+ 10.00 47.00
6. Gang Krummenacher Ueli 0 8.50 55.50

29 Wüthrich Thomas 1997 Schangnau
Gang Gegner Resultat Note Total
1. Gang Wüthrich Stefan 0 8.50 8.50
2. Gang Krummenacher Ueli 0 8.50 17.00
3. Gang Odermatt Linus 0 8.50 25.50
4. Gang Burch David 0 8.50 34.00
5. Gang Portmann Jonas `+ 10.00 44.00
6. Gang Schöne Pascal `+ 9.75 53.75

30 Gasser Beat 2001 Eggiwil
Gang Gegner Resultat Note Total
1. Gang Gerber Yannick `+ 9.75 9.75
2. Gang Betschart Jörg `+ 9.75 19.50
3. Gang Büeler Roger 0 8.75 28.25
4. Gang Studer David `+ 10.00 38.25
5. Gang Brog Patrick `+ 10.00 48.25
6. Gang Joller Jannick `+ 9.75 58.00

31 Betschart Jörg 2002 Menzingen
Gang Gegner Resultat Note Total
1. Gang Schacher Thomas `+ 9.75 9.75
2. Gang Gasser Beat 0 8.75 18.50
3. Gang Hildebrand Lukas `+ 9.75 28.25
4. Gang Liechti Kevin `- 9.00 37.25
5. Gang Studer David `+ 10.00 47.25
6. Gang Vogel Lorenz `+ 10.00 57.25

32 Wallimann Simon 2000 Sarnen
Gang Gegner Resultat Note Total
1. Gang Zwyer Silvan 0 8.50 8.50
2. Gang Wigger Marco `- 9.00 17.50
3. Gang Portmann Jonas `+ 10.00 27.50
4. Gang Zemp Pius `- 9.00 36.50
5. Gang Studer Dario `+ 10.00 46.50
6. Gang Bieri Stefan 0 8.50 55.00


